
SHAWARMA WRAP

FULL SHAWA PLATTERS

BOX SHAWARMA PLATTER

IN VILLAGE BREAD

Middle-Eastern slow cooked marinated meat on a rotating spit, 
served in a wrap or as a platter with fresh Lebanese flat bread

Chicken/Lamb + Fries + Pickles 

Garlic, tahina and harissa sauce

Halloumi + Fries + Pickles
Harissa sauce

Falafel + Fries + Pickles
Tahina and harissa sauce

8.90

8.90

8.90

Served with hommos, thin fries & village salad on 
fresh Lebanese flat bread

CHICKEN     LAMB    MEZZE PLATTER (V)

12.95 13.95 12.45

MEZZE 4.75

SIDES

Watermelon & Orange Blossom 
Lemonade

Mint, Lemon & Lime Lemonade

Mango Juice

Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite

Still or Sparkling Water

Almaza Beer (Lebanon)

Fresh Mint Tea 

2.95/3.75

2.95/3.75

2.95/3.75

1.50

1.50

3.85

1.95

MEDIUM / REGULARDRINKS

Quarter Chicken

Half Chicken

Whole Chicken
To Share

4.25

7.25

12.95

7.45

10.95

16.95

On Its Own 2 Sides

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

Lebanese Fries / Spiced Rice / Shawa Slaw

Shawa Salad / Hommos

All sides are (v)

Slow-cooked succulent marinated chicken

3.45

3.25

3.25

1.95

Hommos (v)
Smooth rich chickpea purée with tahina & lemon juice, served 
with pita bread

Falafel with Pickles (v)
Chickpeas, broad beans, coriander, dill, garlic and peppers 
with tahina sauce

Vine Leaves (v) 
Stuffed vine leaves filled with rice, tomato and Lebanese herbs

Lebanese Salad (v)
Tomato, cucumber, onion, dry mint, lemon juice and olive oil

Chicken
Sliced marinated chicken served with pickled 
cucumber, tomato, lettuce and garlic sauce

Lamb
Sliced marinated lamb shoulder served with lettuce, 
tomato, red onion and pickled turnip with tahina 
sauce

Halloumi & Aubergine (v)
Halloumi cheese marinated in za’atar spices and 
aubergine served with fresh tomato, cucumber, 
lettuce and black olives

Falafel (v)
Falafel and aubergine served with pickled turnips, 
tomato, lettuce with tahina sauce

5.95

6.45

5.95

5.25

CHOOSE YOUR SIDES

TO FINISH... WHY NOT TRY OUR
SELECTION OF BAKLAWA  3.75

Due to the layout & operation of our kitchens we cannot guarantee that any of  our 
dishes are allergen free; in particular sesame seeds & nuts. Please ask your server 
for our full allergen table highlighting allergens directly present in our dishes.

SYMBOL GUIDE: 

(V) Vegetarian

All prices include 5% VAT on all food and 
non-alcoholic beverages and 20% VAT on all 
alcoholic beverages.

Lebanese Fries (v) 
Spiced with paprika served with garlic sauce

Spiced Rice (v) 
Authentic Lebanese rice with seven spice & golden 
sultanas

Shawa Slaw (v) 
Homemade Lebanese coleslaw

Pickles (v) 
Dead sea pickles


