SHAWA LEBANESE GRILL JYL



SHAWARMA WRAP

IN VILLAGE BREAD

Middle-Eastern slow cooked marinated meat on a rotating spit, served in a wrap or as a platter with fresh Lebanese flat bread

Chicken	5.95
Sliced marinated chicken served with pickled	
cucumber, tomato, lettuce and garlic sauce	
Lamb	6.45
Sliced marinated lamb shoulder served with lettuce,	
tomato, red onion and pickled turnip with tahina	

sauce 5.95 Halloumi & Aubergine (v) Halloumi cheese marinated in za'atar spices and aubergine served with fresh tomato, cucumber,

lettuce and black olives 5.25 Falafel (v) Falafel and aubergine served with pickled turnips, tomato, lettuce with tahina sauce

FULL SHAWA PLATTERS

Served with hommos, thin fries & village salad on fresh Lebanese flat bread

CHICKEN	LAMB	MEZZE PLATTER (V)
12.95	13.95	12.45	

BOX SHAWARMA PLATTER

Chicken/Lamb + F	ries + Pickles	8.90
Garlic, tahina and hariss	a sauce	
Halloumi + Fries +	Pickles	8.90
Harissa sauce		
Falafel + Fries + Pi	ckles	8.90
Tahina and harissa saud	e	
Tahina and harissa saud	ce	

MEZZE 4.75

Hommos (v)

Smooth rich chickpea purée with tahina & lemon juice, served with pita bread

Falafel with Pickles (v)

Chickpeas, broad beans, coriander, dill, garlic and peppers with tahina sauce

Vine Leaves (v)

Stuffed vine leaves filled with rice, tomato and Lebanese herbs

Lebanese Salad (v)

Tomato, cucumber, onion, dry mint, lemon juice and olive oil

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN

Slow-cooked succulent marinated chicken

	On Its Own	2 Sides
Quarter Chicken	4.25	7.45
Half Chicken	7.25	10.95
Whole Chicken	12.95	16.95
To Share		

CHOOSE YOUR SIDES All sides are (v)

Lebanese Fries / Spiced Rice / Shawa Slaw Shawa Salad / Hommos

SIDES

Lebanese Fries (v) Spiced with paprika served with garlic sauce	3.45
Spiced Rice (v)	3.25
Authentic Lebanese rice with seven spice & golden sultanas	
Shawa Slaw (v) Homemade Lebanese coleslaw	3.25
Pickles (v)	1.95
Dead sea pickles	

DEINK

DRINKS	MEDI	JM / F	REGUL	AR
Watermelon & Orange Blossom		2.9	5/3.	75
Lemonade				
Mint, Lemon & Lime Lemonade		2.9	5/3.	75
Mango Juice		2.9	5/3.	75
Coke, Diet Coke, Fanta, Sprite			1.5	50
Still or Sparkling Water			1.5	50
Almaza Beer (Lebanon)			3.8	35
Fresh Mint Tea			1.9	95

TO FINISH... WHY NOT TRY OUR SELECTION OF BAKLAWA 3.75